LEC-2280P2 Fanless Industrial PC with
3rd Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 CPU
Intel Ivy Bridge Platform
The 22nm Ivy Bridge processors
outperform its predecessor,
Sandy Bridge, with a 5%~15%
increase in CPU performance
and 25%~68% increase in

Preliminary Specifications
connect@lannerinc.com  | www.lannerinc.comv.1-2014.11.10
Ordering Information
LEC-2280P2-3A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Core™ i3-3120ME CPU with Dual PCI expansions
LEC-2280P2-5A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Core™ i5-3610ME CPU with Dual PCI expansions
LEC-2280P2-7A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Core™ i7-3555LE CPU with Dual PCI expansions
LEC-2280P2-7B Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Core™ i7-3612QE CPU with Dual PCI expansions
Optional Power Cords
080W240318306 US Power Cord
080W240318305 Schuko (EU) Power Cord
080W240318301 UK Power Cord